
Page 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Tender No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of 

Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / Two 
Bid system)

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender  

No. of 
tender 
received

Nos. and Name of 
Parties qualified 
after Technical 
Evaluation

Nos. and Name of 
Parties not 
qualified after 
Technical 
Evaluation

Whether 
Contract 
awarded 
to Lowest 
Tenderer 
/ 
Evaluated 

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract     
                  

     ( Rs. 
Lakhs ) 
approx.

Schedule 
Date of 
completio
n of 
supplies

MAT(P)/CIVIL/51155/ 
TRANSFORMER/ 
091, Dated 01.07.2021

Supply ,  Delivery & 
Commissioning of 
1250KVA transformer for 
SVPPGIP , Sishu Bhavan 
,Cuttack, Odisha-753001

Limited 01.07.2021 Two  part Bid      
                           
  system.

19.08.2021 02 No(s). 1 No(s) i) M/s. 
Kirloskar Electric 
Company Ltd.,

i) M/s. R.K.Trading Yes. B&R. 109/51155 
(C) ,dated 
04.10.2021.

 M/s. Kirloskar 
Electric 
Company Ltd.,

71.51 
Lakhs

Within 
15 days 
from 
inspectio
n 

MAT(P)/Steel 
Howrah/254, Dated 
14.09.2021 

Manufacturing, Testing, 
Inspection and supply of 
plate section for our 
Howrah works.

Limited 14.09.2021 Two  part Bid      
                           
  system.

20.09.2021 01 No(s).  i) M/s. Jindal Steel & 
Power Ltd.(M/s. 
JSPL)

Nil Yes. B&R. 112/30651 
(How),dated 
08.10.2021.

M/s. Gouravi 
Profiles Private 
Ltd. (Authorised 
distributer of M/s. 
JSPL) 

83.45 
Lakhs

Within 
15 Days.

MAT(P)/Cladding/5106
8 & 51069/142 , Dated 
19.07.2021 

Manufacturing, Testing, 
Inspection and supply of 
Metal cladding sheet .

Limited 19.07.2021 Two Part Bid 
System.

21.08.2021 01 No(s).  i) M/s. Bhushon 
Power & Steel 
Limited

Nil Yes. B&R. 113/51068 & 
51069,dated 
08.10.2021

 i) M/s. 
Bhushon 
Power & Steel 
Limited

159.45 
Lakhs

Within  
5-6 
Weeks.

MAT(P)/Civil/51188/34
5,Dated 16.10.2021

Supply & Delivery of 
Ramco brand P.P Cement -
1500 mt. for our ISBT 
Project site at Barmunda 
project site at Barmunda, 
Bhubaneswar ,Odisha.

Limited 16.10.2021 Single  Part 
Bid System.

18.10.2021 01 No(s).  i) M/s. The Ramco 
Cement Ltd. 

Nil Yes. B&R.119 /51188 
(C), dated 
25.10.2021.

 i) M/s. The 
Ramco 
Cement Ltd. 

72.96  
Lakhs

Within 
15.12. 
2021

MAT(P)/Civil/51155/D
G Set/087,Dated 
30.06.2021 

Supply & Delivery of DG 
Set having prime power 
rating of 750 kva at 0.8pt 
of NTP Condition 
complete for SVPPGIP 
Sishu bhavan ,Cuttack, 
Odisha.

Limited 30.06.2021 Two  Part Bid 
System.

31.07.2021 03 No(s).  i) M/s. Sohum 
Industrial Sales 
Corporation, ii) 
M/s.Captive Energy 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.,iii) 
M/s. Elmech 
Engineers Solutions 
Pvt Ltd

Nil Yes. B&R.120 /51155 
(C), dated 
26.10.2021.

M/s.Captive 
Energy 
Solutions Pvt. 
Ltd.

139.04 
Lakhs

Within 
15 days 
from 
inspectio
n 
clearenc
e.

MAT(P)/Steel/ 30651 
(Howrah) /361,Dated 
21.10.2021

Manufacturing, Testing, 
Inspection and supply of 
Plate section for our 
Howrah works.

Limited 25.10.2021 Two  Part Bid 
System.

30.10.2021 01 No(s).  i) M/s. Jindal Steel & 
Power Ltd.(M/s. 
JSPL)

Nil Yes. B&R.122 /30651 
(Howrah), dated 
28.10.2021.

 i) M/s. Jindal 
Steel & Power 
Ltd.(M/s. 
JSPL)

125.74 
Lakhs

Within 
25-30 
days

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Date:01.11.2021
A. DETAILS OF TENDERS & CONTRACTS ( PURCHASE ) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021  OF VALUE Rs. 50.00 Lakhs & ABOVE

[ AS PER CVC'S CIRCULAR DTD. 16.03.2005 & 14.07.2009 ( Ref. No. VIG/13, Dtd. 12.06.2014 ) ]

B.DETAILS OF TENDERS & CONTRACTS ( SUB-CONTRACT / LABOUR CONTRACT ) AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021 OF VALUE Rs. 2.50 Crores & ABOVE
[ AS PER CVC'S CIRCULAR DTD. 16.03.2005 & 14.07.2009 ( Ref. No. VIG/13, Dtd. 12.06.2014 ) ]

Nil


